
Official	List	of	The	International	Brain	Bee’s	World	Regional	Coordinator’s	E‐mails		

	

#	 Region	 Coordinator	 E‐mail	
1	 Argentina  Cecilia Bouzat inbouzat@criba.edu.ar 
2	 Australia  Ramesh Rajan  ramesh.rajan@monash.edu 
3	 Bangladesh  Muhammad Shahdaat Bin Sayeed shahdaat.du.001@gmail.com 
4	 Belgium  Julie Maetens jmaetens@ ulb.ac.be 
5	 Brazil  Alfred Sholl-Franco asholl@ biof.ufrj.br 
6	 Cameroon  Elisabeth Ngo Bum eli_bum@yahoo.fr 
7	 Canada Judy Shedden shedden@mcmaster.ca 
8	 China  Jiangjie (Jason) Yu yjiangjie@gmail.com 
9	 Costa Rica Georgina Grillo grillogeorgina@gmail.com 
10	 Czech Republic  Tomas Hromadka tomas.hromadka@ gmail.com 
11	 Denmark  Nynne Afzelius   nynne@sciencetalenter.dk 
12	 Ecuador  Carlos Huerta   carlosehuerta@gmail.com 
13	 Egypt Nardene Saad alexneurocom@gmail.com 
14	 England  Martyna Petrulyté m.petrulyte.14@aberdeen.ac.uk 
15	 France  Helen Sahin Connelly giftedinfrance@gmail.com 
16	 Germany  Ina Simeonova simeonova@management.dno-ev.de  
18	 Grenada  Gail Blackette gail.blackette@yahoo.com 
19	 Hong Kong  Stephanie Auyeung Stephanie.Auyeung@ inet.polyu.edu.hk 
20	 India  RMV Ravindranadh R V ravirmv@gmail.com 
21	 Iran 	 Abbas Haghparast Haghparast@ sbmu.ac.ir 
22	 Ireland  John Kelly   john.kelly@nuigalway.ie 
23	 Israel  Illana Gozes igozes@post.tau.ac.il 
24	 Italy  P. Paolo Battaglini battagli@units.it 
25	 Japan 	 Tetsu Okumura tetsuok-tmdu@ umin.ac.jp 
26	 Jordan   Raeda Tamimi raedatamimi@ yahoo.com 
27	 Kenya  Mutia Evans Mutwiri evansmutwiri93@gmail.com 
28	 Korea South  Seong-Whan Lee sw.lee@korea.ac.kr 
29	 Lithuania  Paulius Alaburda alaburdapaulius@gmail.com 
30	 Macau  Thomas Lao thomaslao@ gmail.com 
31	 Macedonia  Elena Grncharevska e.grncharevska@gmail.com 



32	 Malaysia  Jafri Malin Abdullah; brainsciences@ gmail.com 
33	 Mexico  Eric Murillo-Rodriguez eric.murillo@anahuac.mx 
34	 Nepal  Sarun Koirala poksun@rediffmail.com 
35	 New Zealand  Maurice Curtis m.curtis@auckland.ac.nz 
36	 Nigeria  Polycarp Nwoha polycarpnwoha@yahoo.com 
37	 Philippines  Homer Villa Homer.villa@yahoo.com 
38	 Poland 	 Elzbieta Malgorzata Pyza elzbieta.pyza@uj.edu.pl 
39	 Portugal  Cláudia Cavadas ccavadas@gmail.com 
40	 Spain  Joyse Medeiros joysemedeiros.ufrn@gmail.com 
41	 Qatar 	 Ghina Mostapha Taouk gnooj.m.t@hotmail.com 
42	 Romania  Cristian Gurzu cristian.gurzu@yahoo.com 
43	 Russia  Anna Volnova   anna_neuro@yahoo.com 
44	 Saudi Arabia  Rasheed Alameer alameer.rasheed@gmail.com 
45	 Scotland  Janice Barr janice.barr@roslin.ed.ac.uk 
46	 Sierra Leone  Farmanga Ngobeh farmanga@aol.com 
47	 Singapore  S  Thameen Dheen thameem_dheen@nuhs.edu.sg 
48	 South Africa  Ernest Mahlaba ernest.tumelo@yahoo.com 
49	 Slovakia  Tomas Hromadka tomas.hromadka@gmail.com 
51	 Tanzania  Rashid Moussa chldy98@yahoo.com 
52	 Turkey  Ferhan Esen   fesen@ogu.edu.tr 
54	 Ukraine  Andrii Cherninskyi blacknick@blacknick.info 
55	 United Arab Emirates  Sathy Parvathy sathyparvathy@gmail.com 
56	 United States  Norbert Myslinski nmyslinski@umaryland.edu 
57	 Venezuela  Gladys Maestre gladysmaestre@gmail.com 
58	 Wales  Vanessa Davies daviesvj@Cardiff.ac.uk 
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